

Permit # 18-120 Date: 4/2/18

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 7610 SENCIA Property Owner: Clful FIL A	
•	
IVAC Contractor: Air MECH-	Master License # <u>Cソココ 32つ 9</u>
Address of Contractor: 5145 CALSON C	T. Telephone #: 773-614-3215
130 FORD 44 3	20110 M1404-425-4509
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name	Name
Model #	. Model#
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
3 # of Units	3 # of Units 1037,5 1010.5 10 22,5
H.P. 20 1/3 HA 101/2 HA	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent 13x12 8x8 8x9
	CFM Required 17-w 751 854
The state of the s	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
· L	<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	* 1
Summarize the Job Description:	KITUTEN ITSORS INSTALL
Summarize the Job Description: <u>NSw</u> Estimated Construction Cost 18,423 p	Permit Fee \$50.00



Permit # 18-12	
Date: 4/2/18	

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a perr accompanying document and specification, to be	the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and mit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to
conform to all laws and ordinances regarding san	ne 112-114 pine st. + 50-92 pine St.
Project Address: 179 Chestout Street	et (P/40) Subdivision Lat#
Property Owner: Fairburn Housing Ma	Marily Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted –	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ \$75,6747,596
Type of plans submitted	rs
Width of Lot:	
Depth of Lot:	Width of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Length of Building:
Material of Roof:	Total Sq. Ft: Heated Sq. Ft:
	OMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
wans claning (circle)	SINDA CIDERO CIOCOC DICIAL BRICK MASCIVARI BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	
General Contractor: Attanta Metro R	estoration. In GALIC#: RLQA002020
Address: 472 Meadon Wak La	Harto Cot 2020
Phone: 704-227-7727	VIE , 1/1 CON/18 , U. 18) \ \
11101101	
Subcontractors: NIA	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed An	nd Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJU	JNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
OTHER MEASURES. INCLUDING REVOCATION	FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONT	TRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS DEDMIT RECOMES NOTE AND VOID IT WA	AND AND THE TOTAL ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS	ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	
I hereby certify that I have read and exam	nined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinances govern	ning work performed under this permit will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The granting of	a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or
requirements.	or local law regulating construction or the performance of related
	$\Lambda(\bigcirc)$
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:/	DATE 4/2/11
1/01/	
Plan Approval A. Skuls	Donnit Annual Land 10 "Che las Det (= 1 mlx
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$213.00	Permit Approval HANNEY Stilles Date 4-2-18



Permit#_	18-122
	ulalic

Date: 4/2/18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, sig	gned, and su	bmitted before work may comm	ence.	
Property Address: 450 Palm	Sprin	as Circle		
_	,	3		
Property Owner: Carlos (williams				
Electrical Contractor: Ragodale	Htg, Air	·	_	
Contractor Address: 418 Rutle	r Indu	Istrial Drive Dall	<u>as, Ga 30132</u>	
Telephone: (176) 443- 1821	<u> </u>	Master License #: _ E N	912030	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.		
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes				
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
	——————————————————————————————————————	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
Outlets-GVV (Vecap. & TIX				
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
. Combined Electrical Range	a ne	Over 25 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)		
Dishwasher		The Control of the Co		
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt		
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust				
		MISC.	NO.	
	NO.	Swimming Pools		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor)	NO.	Mobile Homes		
(Lamp and word)				
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
	(5000)418			
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace	electr	real panel + repla	ice changed willing	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$1522		(Permit Fee) \$\frac{11.0}{21.0}	00	
Signature of Applicant: Poll C1	2res /	Date:	3-30-18	
			f	

For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#_	18-123
Date:	4/3/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

ordinances of the City of Fairburn accompanying document and spe conform to all laws and ordinance	to obtain a permit to erect/alte cification, to be located as sho	r and use a structure as describ wn on accompanying plot plan	ned herein or shawn on.
contonn to an laws and ordinance	s regarding same	SUITE 20	2 Stopseade
Project Address: 842	2 SENOIA RI	2 Subdivision	Lot # <u></u> Lot #
Property Owner: W, SW	REMOTHED. IL	Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted	TREAL PARA	Estimated Construction	
Describe work: MNOR	PARTITION	WORK TO TRI	WOUSELY .
SOOM! THE R	MILLIE BOX	SUBMITTAL	easterner e
Width of Lot:	15035	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	SEWER	Total Sq. Ft:	1503
Material of Roof:	TPO/INSUL	Heated Sq. Ft:	1503
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
			
General Contractor:	2 // 11 50 //		
Addross Du			666061751
Phone: 770 4	11 cur	Fayetteville 6	o Pt
1 Holle:	6/ 33.78		
Subcontractors:			
Electrical THF	lecticol	Phone:	
Plumbing N//A		Phone:	
HVAC WIA		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require P	roof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONTINCTION WITH	THIS DEDMIT DECLIDES E	
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	SECURE MAY RESULT IN ST	OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	THE CONTRACTOR AND	O UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	FRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CONS	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PE	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the sa	me to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work pe	rformed under this permit	Will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building F	Permit does not presume	to give authority to violate or
requirements.	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
ARA	AITECT DA	KICK RATE	CU 51N
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE: 7/	-/ /	DATE 3/23/18
Plan Approval / Soles	Permit App	oval / Herry Stoll	Date 9-3-18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$48	e on	, , , , ,	THORKHIEUS
		معصده أسماهم	A . A A A



Permit#_	18-124
	3/18

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Property Address:	operty Address:						
Property Owner:	Tamari	l Means					
Job Type	Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New		Residential			City Sewer		
Add-on		Commercial			County Sewer		
Plumbing Contractor					Master License #: _	MPR107778	
Address of Contract	or: PO	Box 1644, D	ecatur Ga	30031	i elepnone:	14-687-9491	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				email: c	rosscontracting03@	gmail.com	
				•			
	Item		Quantity		Item	Quantity	1
Area Surface	Drain			Laundry Tul)		
Backflow Pre	ventor	1.1.1.1		Roof Drain			
Bar Sink				Sewer			
Basin				Shower			
Bidet				Sink			
Dishwasher			.s	Slop Sink			
Disposal				Tub/Bath			
Drinking Fou	ntain			Urinals]
Floor Drain	•			Use for (Cor	ncealed Gas Pipe)]
Fresh Air Tra	р		,	Washing Ma	chine]
Furnace Ope	ning			Water Close	t .]
Hub Drain		***************************************		Water Heate	r (200K BTU & Over)* 1]
HVAC Trap				Water Line			
Interceptor							
*200K and ab	ove requir	e installation r	ermit from	the Georgia D	epartment of Labor		
			_				
Briefly Summarize the	Job; W	ater heater re	placemen	t			
(Estimated Job Cost)_ Signature of Applicant	\$1290			(Permit Fee)	\$50.00 \$53	3,00	
. ,	1	40 //	\cap		- 1 1.01		
Signature of Applicant	:_ <i>Ar</i>	UR CO	1	Da	ate: <u>2/28//X</u>		
E			·	111 1			ممائمه
For all inspectionscall	(770)964	-2244 ext 401	. Inspectio	ons will be perfo	rmed within 24 hours	of request, exc	luaing



* FIRE MARSHAL FEES: \$1,871.10

REPAIRS É ALTERMIN

Permit # 18-125

Date: 4/3/18

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

110-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
Application Is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a struc-	ture
as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if s	same

is granted, agree to d	onionn to an laws a	nd oldinances rega	rung same.			
Property Owner:	HARVEST		_Job Location Ad	dress: ነገባና	30 Spence	ROAD
Project Name (1)	LEP TI		LOSHITE 10		ning District	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
General Contracto		UE NORMUN			#: <u>ඁඁඁඁඁ</u> ඁ <u>ඁඁඁඁඁඁඁඁඁ</u>	028/-7
Address: 646 C			COTTWALE (5		,	
Phone Number 4			#: ⁹⁷ 0 630 757	5 Fax #:	678 853	2477
Width of Lot:				d Floor Are		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)				Floor Area:		
Front Yard Set-B	Back	Side Yard Set	-Back	Rear	Yard Set-Back	(
Circle One			Sewage)	Se	ptic	
Exterior Material		డుల				
Estimated Cost to						
Date of Mayor & 0	Council		LDP#&D	ate of		
Approval			Approval			
Subcontractors:			ST BE PERMITT			
	RK KJECTR			Phone:	770.531	
	MANAGENE	Plumpin		Phone:	770.999	
HVAC CONTRACT	SMTH W	SANKET & A	nit Each, Joh Personally	Phone:	is required	2.1900
	tots latest be state th	Selised Alia Mast Feli	THE LACH OOD 1 CISCHAIRY.	1 7001 Of ficelise	is required.	
Trade Permits:						
Trade Permits: Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Pe	rmit#	Date
	Permit #	Date	Trade Other	Pe	rmit #	Date
Trade Electric	Permit #	Date	Other	Pe	rmit #	Date
Trade Electric HVAC	Permit #	Date	Other Other	Pe	rmit #	Date
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing	Permit #	Date	Other Other Other	Pe	rmit #	Date
Trade Electric HVAC	Permit #	Date	Other Other	Pe	rmit #	Date
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF	F BECOMES NULL AR R WORK IS SUSPENI	ND VOID IF WORK O	Other Other Other Other Other Other	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A	OT COMMENCED IN	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED.
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const	BECOMES NULL AIR WORK IS SUSPENION TO BE SUSPENION TO BE SUSPENION OF THE PERIOD OF TH	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this app performed under to the presume to give formance of relate	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other R CONSTRUCTION AU D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 Dication and know this permit will be construction, and construction, and construction and const	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO e true and correct whether specified provisions of any	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. et. All provisions of d herein or not. Th y other state or loca
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const	BECOMES NULL AIR WORK IS SUSPENIED IN THE BECOMES SUSPENIED IN THE BECOMES BEC	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this app performed under to the presume to give formance of relate	Other Other Other Other Other Other R CONSTRUCTION AU D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 Dication and know to this permit will be construction and the construction are constructed to the construction and the construction and the construction are constructed to the construction and the construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a constructed a	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO e true and correct whether specified provisions of any	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. et. All provisions of d herein or not. Th
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const	BECOMES NULL AR R WORK IS SUSPENI I have read and a s governing work ng Permit does no truction or the per	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this approper performed under to give formance of relate TURE:	Other Other Other Other Other Other R CONSTRUCTION AU D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 Dication and know to this permit will be construction and the construction are constructed to the construction and the construction and the construction are constructed to the construction and the construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction and the construction are constructed as a constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a construction are constructed as a constructed a	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO whether specified provisions of any	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. et. All provisions of d herein or not. Th y other state or loca
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const CONTRACTOR/O	BECOMES NULL AIR WORK IS SUSPENIES I have read and as governing working Permit does not truction or the per DWNER SIGNA	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this approper performed under to presume to give formance of relate TURE: Permit	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other R CONSTRUCTION AU D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 Dilication and know to this permit will be continuously to violate and requirements.	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with or cancel the	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO whether specified provisions of any DATE	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. et. All provisions of d herein or not. The y other state or local
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const CONTRACTOR/O Plan Approval Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based of	BECOMES NULL AIR WORK IS SUSPENIES I have read and as governing working Permit does not truction or the per DWNER SIGNATURE STOKES IN SIZE)	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this apprend under the presume to give formance of relate TURE:	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Approval Approval Permanent Electric Sewer Tap	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with or cancel the	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO whether specified provisions of any DATE Date	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. St. All provisions of therein or not. They other state or local 3.14.18
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const CONTRACTOR/O Plan Approval Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based of Utility Deposit	BECOMES NULL AIR WORK IS SUSPENIED BY SUSPEN	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this apprend under the presume to give formance of relate TURE: Permit	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Approval Approval Other	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with or cancel the	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO whether specified provisions of any DATE	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. et. All provisions of d herein or not. The y other state or local
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const CONTRACTOR/O Plan Approval Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based of	BECOMES NULL AIR WORK IS SUSPENIED IN THE PRINCE OF THE PR	ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE examined this apprend under the presume to give formance of relate TURE:	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Approval Approval Permanent Electric Sewer Tap	THORIZED IS N MONTHS AT A he same to b omplied with or cancel the	OT COMMENCED NOT TIME AFTER WO whether specified provisions of any DATE	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O DRK IS STARTED. St. All provisions of therein or not. They other state or local 3.14.18



Permit#	18-126
Date:	4/3/18

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	Bio milio ha	10/10/2	a alan
Project Address: 7001	3 LEN DALLEY WA	Zoning Classificati	00 (744) LOT#
Property Owner: Thy LL Type of plans submitted P	VC: Fencina	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$ 3 466.00
Describe work: Ferres	NG FOR BACK	CYARD	1
		ι .	
WELLS - ET -6.		Fence Height:	
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:			
*	PYC	6 ft.	
Fence Material:	I F I C		
		,	·
. 3		to Man On my	
General Contractor: W	EST GEORGIA	FENCECO, BUS LIC#	i ri
Address: 289 BARN Phone: 770-832-	32/2 / CHER	offort, GIT SOL	
Priorie: 1.10 8 Sax "	3003	,	
	•		ADIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CON	ES NULL AND VOID IF WOR STRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTH SPENDED OR ABANDONED FO	ORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED OR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STA	RTED.		
An accurate up-to-date	survey of property s	howing the proposed	fence location must be
submitted with this app			
•		1	•
Has Home Owner's Asso	ciation approval been of	otained? Yes <u>*</u> No	N/A
* *	t be submitted; prefe	rably, a plan stamped	d and signed by HOA
representative.			
I haraby cartify that I ha	ve read and examined	this application and ki	now the same to be true
and correct. All provis	ions of laws and ordi	nances governing wor	k performed under this
permit will be complied	l with whether specifi	ed herein or not. The	granting of a Building
Permit does not presun	ne to give authority to	violate or cancel the	provisions of any other
state or local law regula	ting construction or th	e performance of relat	ed requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, S	IGNATURE Phy 100	; Honce	DATE <u>04/02/18</u>
CONTRACTOROVINEINO	OWATORE. T TOGA EA		
Plan Approval	C Permit Appro	oval // //oles	Date <u>4-3-18</u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10,00	•		
Comments for denial:			
•			



Permit # 18-127

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Job Type Check Location Type Check Sewer Type Check New Residential City Sewer County Sewer	New	distributed the formation of the state of th	туре		Спеск
Add-on Commercial County Sewer mbing Contractor: Bos Crawfold Crawfold RV Master License #: MPODI348 dress of Contractor: 1300 CAPTAL CRAIS Telephone: T10 995.250 Item Quantity Item Quantity Area Surface Drain Laundry Tub Laundry Tub Laundry Tub Sewer Backflow Preventor Roof Drain Sewer Basin Sink Sewer Slope Sink IDishwasher Slope Sink IDishwasher Slope Sink Drinking Fountain Urinals Grick Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Grick Roof BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line Washing Machine Water Line Water Li		Residential		LOSAL CALLER	
mbing Contractor: Bots CRAWFOLD CRAWFOLD FLY Master License #: MPOOI348 dress of Contractor: 1300 CAPITAL CROLE LAWRENCE VILLE, GA. 30043 Item		Commercial			
Item Quantity Item Quantity Area Surface Drain Laundry Tub Backflow Preventor Roof Drain Bar Sink Sewer Basin Gander Sink Item Shower Bidet Sink Item Shower Bidet Sink Item Shower Bisposal Tub/Bath Item Drinking Fountain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line	Aud-on	- John Mercial	L	Totality contr	
Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventor Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Dishwasher Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening HUD Drain HVAC Trap Laundry Tub Roof Drain Roof Drain Sower Shower Slop Sink Urinals Urinals Urinals Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line					
Backflow Preventor Bar Sink Basin Shower Bidet Sink Dishwasher Dishwasher Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Roof Drain Sewer Shower Shower Slop Sink Urinals Urinals Urinals Washing Machine Water Closet Water Line Water Line	3		<u> wuanniy</u>		
Bar Sink Basin Bidet Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Sewer Shower Shower Slop Sink Urinals Urinals Urinals Washing Machine Water Closet Water Closet Water Line					
Basin Bidet Sink Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Water Line Sink I Use Sink Urinals Urinals Water Closet Water Closet Water Line		11.01			
Bidet Sink I Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain I Urinals Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line					
Disposal Drinking Fountain I Urinals Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line					1
Drinking FountainIUrinalsFloor DrainUse for (Concealed Gas Pipe)Fresh Air TrapWashing MachineFurnace OpeningWater ClosetHub DrainWater Heater (200K BTU & Over)*HVAC TrapWater Line	Dishwasher			Slop Sink	
Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line	Disposal			Tub/Bath	
Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet 6 Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line	Drinking Fountai	in .	1	Urinals 6	
Furnace Opening Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line	Floor Drain				
Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* HVAC Trap Water Line					
HVAC Trap Water Line		g			6
Interceptor				Water Line	
*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor					

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#_	18-128
Date: 4	14/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: <u>450</u>	PALM SPRINGS CORC	€ Subdivision RRook	HAVEN Lot # 126
Property Owner: CARIOS		Zoning Classifica	ation
Type of plans submitted _		Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ 15,000
Describe work: We ha		GARAGE WE NEED	to REDO JOME Electric
AND Sheet Rock	IN GARAGE	J	
Width of Lot:	58.55	Width of Building:	25' FEET
Depth of Lot:	•	Length of Building:	123,02
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	2,448
Material of Roof:	WOOD COMBINATION	Heated Sq. Ft:	BRICK MASONARY) BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	GIDING BIGGGG BIGINE	DRICK MACCINARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
		•	
		0.1.0	
General Contractor:	DIME DWINER,	GA LIC#	
Address: 450 PALM		FAIR BURN GA 321	3
Phone: <u>776 763 4</u>	1440		
Subcontractors:			
Electrical RAGSDAG	HEATING, Air, Plumbing, 1	기요 Phone: 기가 4시	3-1821
Plumbing 5	<u> </u>	Phone:	
HVAC	Be State Licensed And Must Permit E	Phone:	roof they are licensed
NOTE. All Sub-Contractors widet	Se State Licensed And Must Pennik L	Each 300 Felsonany. We require Fi	oof they are acensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN	LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WIT	H THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	DRMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
			OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
	ING REVOCATION OF PERMIT R BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AN		RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SOBSEGUEITI FERMITS FOR	BOTT THE CONTRACTOR AN	ID ONAO MONZED GOB-CON	TWOTOK.
	LAND VOID IF WORK OR CON		
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCT AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	TON OR WORK IS SUSPENDE	D OR ABANDONED FOR A PE	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	read and examined this ar	oplication and know the sa	me to be true and correct. All
			will be complied with whether
			to give authority to violate or
•	any other state or local lav	w regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.	\cap	۸ ۸	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE:	at () ().	DATE 03/21/18
CONTRACTORIOWNER	SIGNATURE. C GAWS	MXCVOMOS	DATE <u>W/X1/10</u>
Plan Approval HArry	Status Permit App	roval HArry Stille	Date <u>4-2-18</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	95,60	1	



Permit # <u>/8-12.9</u>

Date: <u>4-4-18</u>

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.							
Property Address: 7980 5pe	nce Ro	= 5t. 100					
Property Owner:							
Electrical Contractor: Ark Electric Duc							
Contractor Address: 3643 Mitchell Lake DR Gainesville, 64. 30506							
Telephone: 404-775-4027 Master License #: £N 213 8 70							
Telephone:	7	Waster License #:	2/3 0 / 0				
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.				
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	2				
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.					
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.					
401-599 Amperes							
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	110				
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.				
		Less than 1 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.					
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.					
		SIGNS	NO.				
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.				
Water Heater		(Lighting) (Misc.)					
Clothes Dryer		(101130.7)					
Dishwasher		Service of the servic					
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.				
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt					
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt					
Fans - bath & exhaust			Management of the second				
Tallo Dall'a Oxilador		MISC.	NO.				
		IVIISC.	140.				
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools					
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	į				
		Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	.35				
Wiring & Connection	NO.	Elevators					
Willing & Contraction							
THE STATE OF THE	Panon	1-0 AC/					
Briefly Summarize the Job: OFFICE	-cwo/	· - / 10 U					
(Estimated Job Cost) 22,080		(Permit Fee) 💹 🗓 🖟 .	00				
14 24							
Signature of Applicant:	<u>vv</u>	Date:	-J-J-10				

^{*}For all **Inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

-	18-130
Date:	14/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 399 River town	2d Subdivision Lot #
Property Owner: Brandon Barnes	Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted Emailed	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 47,800
Describe work: DeMO existing roof	on Surroom and Refrance
gable roof.	
Width of Lot:	Width of Building: 2.0
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building: 14
Type of Sewage: Public Sewer	Total Sq. Ft: 320
Material of Roof: Ashpelt Shingles	Heated Sq. Ft: 320
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION	IDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
	Cement Fiber
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	Olde Tally Oct-Dack
General Contractor: Upscale Building R	enountions GALIC#: RLCO 003799
Address: 3660 Spivey Dr. Dougl	asvitle LA 30134
Phone: 770 616 2501	asuffee CN SEIST
11010.	
Subcontractors:	
Electrical KMAC Electric	Phone: 404 408 4211 - Robby
Plumbing	Phone: 404 408 4211 - Robby Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Eac	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	ECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AT SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
	•
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONST	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED (AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	lication and know the same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work perf	ormed under this permit will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Pe	ermit does not presume to give authority to violate or
cancel the provisions of any other state or local law	regulating construction or the performance of related
requirements.	
CONTRACTOR (C) AINTER CONTACTOR	KINTO Shalo
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: 176000	-11 Mule DATE 3/19/18
No. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1/2 0/1 2/2010
Plan Approval follos Permit Appro	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\ 435.00 \\ PERMIT	FEE 5/ \$300.00
	WIEW KZ \$ 1.35,00



Permit #	18-1 3\
----------	----------------

Date: 4-5-18

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 7980 Spence Rd. Suite 10	00	
Property Owner: Harvest C REIT, LLC		-
HVAC Contractor: <u>E. Smith Heating & Air</u>	Master License #	CN210183
Address of Contractor: <u>964 Industrial Park Dr.</u> Marietta, GA 30062	Telephone #: _	770-422-1900
Harding Dollar	Defin/AQ Helfe	
Heating Units # of Units 1	Refrig/AC Units # of Units	1 4
Name Carrier		Carrier
Model # 48TCDD09A2A6-0A0A0		48TCDD09A2A6-0A080
BTU 125,000	Tons	
Heat Loss 100,000	Heat Gain	
CFM 3,000	CFM	3,000
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H.P.	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
alia de la composição de Acomposição de la composição de la composiç		
Gas Pipe	Gas Range	
	Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
The section of the Control of the Co	rener in the survey of the supplemental and a first survey of the survey	
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Install 1- RTU and</u>	l Ductwork	·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		000
(Estimated Job Cost) \$30,500.00	(Permit Fee)	280,00
Signature of Applicant:		te: 4-5-18
Signature of Applicant:	Dai	(e; ·) //

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.

work w/out permit. 30 x 3 = 90 + 50 = 140 x 2 = \$ 280.00



Permit # 18-132

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 24 Victor	rin DR	Subdivision Vicat	OVIN ESTATE LOT# 15
Property Owner: DOYOT	hy Smith	Zoning Class	
Type of plans submitted Ing	Stall Fence		started no later than
Estimated Building Cost: \$ 5	,885,00	•	,
Describe work being done: _	InswiAtion (OF Fence A	roud home
	r		
Width of Lot:		Height of Fence:	4''
Depth of Lot:			
Material of Fence:	Aluminum	WYOMALT LYON of	NONTA BIACK Chan
			10/10
<u> </u>			rugin Dhar
Comment Comment HA	me Owne	1	·
	124	<u>K</u> Bus L	IC #:
Address: 24 15 dyns in Phone Number 770-	1962	Cell#: UDH 7	
Phone Number/_//	IN 1270	Cell #: 404 /	866HHH
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	RUCTION OR WORK IS SU	RK OR CONSTRUCTION . ISPENDED OR ABANDON	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED ED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
B			
		showing the propos	sed fence location must be
submitted with this applic	cation.		
Has Home Owner's Associ	otion approval been s	htainada Van Itla	NVA L
Has Home Owner's Associ			
Proof of approval must	be attached; prete	rabiy, a pian star	nped and signed by HOA
representative.			
I haraby cartify that I have	o road and avaminas	l thic application ar	ed tracui the came to be two
			id know the same to be true work performed under this
			The granting of a Building
			the provisions of any other
state or local law regulati	na construction or t	o violate of calicet na narformanca of r	alated requirements
olato or rood, law regulati		a /\	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: WILL	The Ine	20 DATE 4-3-18
and the second s			
		/	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10,00	•		P
TOTAL PERMIT FEE. \$10.00			
*If not approved, reason for de	nial:		
1	-		
1/ 0/1	uhi i		
HANDEN STONES	4/4/18		
HARvey Stalles	•		
1			



Permit #	18-133
Date:4	19/18

Verizon BU 813674

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: Crown Cast	e Job	Location A	Address:	71 Broad	d Street	**************************************
Subdivision N/A	Lot	t #	Z	oning Dis	strict M2	
	/ireless		(GA Lic#:	2017190554	<u>.</u>
	ge Blvd. Ste. 200 Lawrence	eville, GA 30	043-5596			
Phone Number 678.430.8574	Cell #:	N/A .		Fax #:	N/A	
Width of Lot:	N/A	Hea	ted Floor	Area:	N/A	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	1,682 ft²		al Floor A		N/A	
Front Yard Set-Back N/A	Side Yard Set-Bac	k	_{N/A} F	Rear Yard	Set-Back	N/A
Exterior Walls (circle) N/A	Combination Wood	Stucco Sto	one Maso	nry Brick	Hardiplank	Vinyl
Circle One N/A		ewage	N/A	Septic	N/A	
Type/Style of house plans sub	mitted: N/A					
Estimated Cost to Build: \$ 60	0,000	Estimated	d Sales Pr	ice: \$	N/A	
Apartments/Multi-Family:						114.0
Total No. of Buildings N/A		4	oms in Ea	ıch	N/A	
Total No. of Units		No. of Be	drooms		N/A	70. I
Subcontractors:				1		
	mi@impact-electric.com - James	Buckner	Phor		70-883-6147	
Plumbing			Phor			
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State	Licensed And Must Dermit Eac	h Joh Dornong	Phor		uirod	
NOTE. All Sub-Contractors liviust be State	ELICENSED AND MUST FERRIT LAC	ALDOD L GISOHA	my. I tool of h	roense is requ	uneu.	
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR E	UDING REVOCATION OF F BOTH THE CONTRACTOR A BULL AND VOID IF WORK (URE TO SE PERMIT AND AND UNAUTH OR CONSTR	CURE MAY NOR PROBA HORIZED SI LUCTION AL	' RESULT ATIONARY UB-CONTR JTHORIZEI	IN STOP-WORK PERIOD PRIOR ACTOR. D IS NOT COMME	ORDER, FINE TO APPROVAL ENCED WITHIN
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The gr the provisions of any other stat	nces governing work pe anting of a Building Per	erformed u mit does n	nder this ot presum	permit wi e to give a performat	II be complied authority to viol nce of related re	with whether late or cancel equirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN	NATURE:		, ,	<u> </u>	_ DATE 3/2	-9/18
Plan Approval Howey	Permit App		Morey	56	4 Date 4/3	/18
Temporary Pole \$		Permanent l	Electric	\$		
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ _	Permit Fe		ver Tap	\$	
\$ Plan Review	\$ 252.00	rermit F	66	\$ 561	0,00	
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	2.00 DATE	SUBMITTE	D TO UTIL	ITY COM	PANY	
Electric Meter #	Reading			Demand		
Water Meter #	Reading		ı İ İ	Read By:		



Permit # 18- 134

Date: 4/9/18

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Type Check Location T New Residential	ype Check Sewer Type Chec
New Residential	
	City Sewer
Add-on Commercial	County Sewer
PRILLER PURE FIR.	- P-1-1-1
DRAIFIEC PURE FIR.	
ess of Contractor: 150 Huddle:	Ston Rd Suite 600 Telephone: 678-6
ess of Contractor: 150 TWOWIE	STON Rd Suite 600 PLACHTREE CITY
	LAUTICE CITY
. Item	Quantity Item Qua
Area Surface Drain	Quantity Item Qua
Backflow Preventer	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer
Basin	Shower
Bidet	Sink
Dishwasher	Slop Sink
Disposal	Tub/Bath
Drinking Fountain	Urinals
Floor Drain	
	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine
Furnace Opening Hub Drain	Water Closet
HVAC Trap	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line
IUAV IIAh	Andrei Tille
Interceptor	
	lation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor



MAR 2 7 2018

Permit # _	18-135
Date:	12/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 320 Sawgrass	View	Subdivision_Brookhave	n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 3
Job Location <u>320 Sawgrass</u> Property Owner: <u>Century C</u>	Communities of GA LLC	Zoning Classific	cation PD
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	40
Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage:	Canitagy	Length of Building: Total Floor Area:	46
Front Yard Set-Back	Sanitary 31.5	Side Yard Set-Back	3671
Back Yard Set-Back	82.9	Total Acres	0.33 AC
	- I Carl	10101710100	
General Contractor: Cer	ntury Communities of Ga	LLC License	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 00585
Address: 3091 Governors	Lake Sienn Dr. Suite 200 Nord	cross, GA 30071	
Phone Number <u>678 533-</u> 3	1160	Cell #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION	:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	nd any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control plat l/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and	ovements, easements, wa his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	If, the location of the house of tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate an two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgi
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The	nances governing work granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state of	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to cuction or the performance of DATE 3/20/18
Site Development Plan App	proval H Holle	Date 4/	10/18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$.	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



APR -4 2018

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 710 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 26		
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	54	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4195	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back		
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.33 AC	
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors & Phone Number 678 533-11	ake lenn Dr. Suite 200 Norci	oss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	(IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
the lot, the driveway an setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and pro 3. A watershed protection a with the site plan and/	and any other site improsent a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours and erosion control planor the grading plan). y's Soil Erosion and S	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with t an interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house on tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work p granting of a Site Develons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 3/6/18	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER 31	GNATURE.		DATE <u>3/0/16</u>	
Site Development Plan Appr	oval A Ak	Date//d	2/18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



MAR 1 6 2018

Permit #

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 715 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 35		
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation PD	
	·			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	54	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4195	
Front Yard Set-Back	32.0	Side Yard Set-Back	12.2	
Back Yard Set-Back	75.0	Total Acres	0.26	
General Contractor: <u>Cent</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>	Lake Jienn Dr. Suite 200 Norci	oss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9	
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FULLOWING DOCUMENTS	MOST DE SODMITTEN ALC	SNG WITH THIS AFFEIGATION.		
setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours a and erosion control plants or the grading plan). Ty's Soil Erosion and S	nis may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; of (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work p granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	erformed under this permit- opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 3/5/18	
Site Development Plan App	proval A Ark	Date	0-/8	
	· / / ·			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00)	



APR -4 2018

Permit #	18	-138
Date:	4/	12/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding saine:				
Job Location <u>445 Birkdale Dr</u>		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 62		
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	54	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4195	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	6 22 44	
Back Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Cer	otury Communities of Ga I	I.C. License	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 00585	
Address: 3091 Governors			<u>100000000, 10001100000</u>	
Phone Number <u>678 533-</u> :		Cell #:		
1 Holle Nullibel _ 6/8 555	1160	OGII #.	The second secon	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	scale of 1"=20', which acount any other site improvant a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plant of the grading plant). Ity's Soil Erosion and Statement Control; and	ccurately shows the lot itselevements, easements, wat his may be combined with t an interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	f, the location of the house or cershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work pe granting of a Site Devel	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>3/6/18</u>	
Site Development Plan App	proval # Alles	Date	9-18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



Permit #	18-139
Date:	4/13/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

inis is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.
Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a
structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan
and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and it same is granted, agree to con	Iform to all laws and ordinance:	s regarding same.	•	•	
Job Location 153 Duv	Dom Lake Pku	Subdivision (אייי גר	m Lake Lot#	•
Property Owner: X XX	OFICE	Zoning	Classificat	ion	~
Type of plans submitted	one on the			ed no later than <u>415)</u>	()
Estimated Building Cost: \$	15,710 811	00110111101101	r to be start	ed the later that Tall	.5
Describe work being done: {		ment			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					_
Width of Lot:		Width of Buil			
Depth of Lot:		Length of Bu			
Type of Sewage:		Total Floor A			
Material of Roof:		Heated Floor			
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	DING STUCCO	SIONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK	
		•			I
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Se	t-Back		
Back Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Se	t-Back		
					£
General Contractor	ptica Rafing		GA Lic#Q		
Address: 3301 Bing	mere va s		2 4+11	anta, 6A 30	341
Phone Number 709	39565	Cell #:			-
Subcontractors:		~ 			
Electrical		Phone:			
Plumbing HVAC		Phone:			
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ate Licensed And Must Permit Fact	Phone:	de Reguiro Proc	f they are licenced	
		TOOD T Croomany, 11	re require 7 foo	i filey are ficerised.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER TH	IAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTIO	N WITH THIS PE	RMIT REQUI	RES FORMAL AMENDMENT C	F
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO	VAL OF THE CITY. FAILURI	E TO SECURE A	MAY RESULT	IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FIN	E
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, IN APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PER	RMITS FOR BOTH THE CONT	RACTOR AND U	NAUTHORIZI	TIONARY PERIOD PRIOR T ED SUB-CONTRACTOR	O
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	NULL AND VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRUC	CTION AUTH	ORIZED IS NOT COMMENCE	D
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS START	RUCTION OR WORK IS SUST	PENDED OR ABA	NDONED FC	OR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS A	.Τ
ANT TIME AFTER WORK IS START	ED.				
I hereby certify that I have read	d and examined this appli	ication and kno	ow the came	to be true and coment. A	7 1
provisions of laws and ordinar	ices governing work perfo	ormed under th	ils permit w	ill be complied with whether	r
specified nerein or not. The g	granting of a-Building Per	rmit does not :	presume to	give authority to violate of	
cancel the provisions of any requirements.	other state or local law re	egulating dons	truction or	the performance of relate	d
requirements.	Cul	TOW	}	_>	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE LITTON	w Dor	WSUM	- DATE 413/18	
Plan Approval NA	Permit Approx	val HAWW	1 St-les	Date 4/13/18	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: # 190	2.00		l.	'/ '	
For Inspections Call 770-964-22	244 ext. 401				
\$15 x3 = 45 + 50			0,00		
work darked wi	ithout permit	L aur			



Permit#	18-140
Date:	4/17/18

TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION

Site Address: 156 Durham LAKES Drive Lot# Golf Course	Purl
Purpose of trailer: SALES FOR RESIDENTIAL HOMES	
Requested time period: 3/26/18 To: 8/26/18	
* * * Fee: \$250.00 Non-Refundable * * *	ı
Applicant Name: Silverstone Residential LLC Phone #: 1078 764 739 Z	
Applicant Address: POBOX 2423 Alphanetta, GA 30023	
	_
Trailer Description:	
Make: Mad Space 12'X45' Model: SALES TRAILIER	
Make: Model: SALES TRAILER Year: 2013 Trailer Tag #: NA State of Issuance: NA	
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable)	
Make: Model:	
Year: Tag #: State of Issuance:	
Describe of water supply: City WATER	
Describe of sewer supply: HOLDING TANK	
* A survey must be provided showing the intended location of the temporary trailer.	
By affixing my signature below, I hereby confirm that all answers supplied by me in the above application are true and correct. I understand that failure to provide truthful information as requested herein, or in any communication with any City of Fairburn official relative to this application, may result in denial of the permit requested. I further understand that, should a trailer permit be issued as a result of this application, discovery of false information supplied in this application, or failure to abide by the laws of any local, state, or federal entity may result in revocation of this permit and/or other penalties as provided by law. Applicant Signature: Date: 4/16/18 Denial	: : :



FAIRBURN BUILDING DEPT 26 WEST CAMPBELLTON ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	18-141
Date:	4-17-18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 7810 Senoia Rd Property Owner: Chick Fil-A Electrical Contractor: MTAV, LLC Contractor Address: 808 Pine Lake D6	05520 No.
Property Owner: Chick Fil-A Electrical Contractor: MTAV, LLC Contractor Address: 808 Pine Lake D6	
Electrical Contractor: MTAV, LLC Contractor Address: 808 Pine Lake D6	
Contractor Address: 808 Pine Lake D6	
Telephone: 678 451 8375 Master License #: LVU 4	NO.
	NO.
METER LOOPS NO. MOTORS	
Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes 50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes	
600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	***************************************
Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater (Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	
Dishwasher	
Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace 100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods 400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust	
MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators	Manager and Manage
Briefly Summarize the Job: Data / ((TV / Telco / (OZ) Alasm	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$ 8,000 (Permit Fee) 74.00	·
Signature of Applicant: Date:	117/18

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



FAIRBURN BUILDING DEPT 26 WEST CAMPBELLTON ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 18-142

Date: 4/1

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: <u>UZ45 Tennis t</u> Property Owner: <u>Temple Woods</u>)r. f	Fairburn GIA 3	0213	

Electrical Contractor: Robert McMo				
Contractor Address: 2437 Hilton Wa	14 SL	utc 405		
Telephone: 770-331-9277		Master License #: <u>UGU</u>	59	
METER LOOPS NO).	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services	-	Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	to the state of th	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
		50 + H.P.		
400 Amperes	_[[]	50 + n.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO	, - 	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit	<u>'- </u>	4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K,W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.		
	_li il			
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO	<u>'. </u>	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater	-	(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)		
Dishwasher		Perincipal President Simple proprieta (Perincipal Perincipal Perin		
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt		
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust	- 1			
		MISC.	NO.	
		·	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	<u>'·</u>	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES NO	5.1	Florescent Fixtures		
· Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
Briefly Summarize the Job: INSTALLING 6	WYY X	gency Stand-by	generator-	
18 -	<u> </u>	Julian Dollar	J. C. C. C. C.	
(Estimated Job Cost) 3,900.89 /	1	(Permit Fee) <u>\$ 59.0</u>	\circ	
Commerce our cost,	\ i#	•		
Signature of Applicant: Joseph Attul		Date:	4-18-18	

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



Permit # $\frac{18-143}{4/19/18}$

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. 66 East Campbellton Street Property Address: Property Owner: **Electrical Contractor:** Contractor Address: Phone: 404-391-3152 Master License #: _ E R **METER LOOPS** NO. MOTORS Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** NO. Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. NIA Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. NA RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS NO. Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) NA Dishwasher NIA FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING Disposal NO. Furnace 100 to 300 Watt NB Vent hoods 400 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators NA scrvice Briefly Summarize the Job: **Estimated Construction Cost:** Permit Fee: Signature of Applicant:



Permit #	18-144
Date:	4/19/18

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	mitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 222 Fairbarn Inda	strial Blvd., Fairburn, GA 30213
Property Owner:	
HVAC Contractor: Fire Equipment Specialist Co.	Master License # <u>0158B</u>
Address of Contractor: 5755 Lake Court NW Kennesaw, 6A 30152	Telephone #: <u>770 - 426 - 4960</u>
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name	Name
Model #	Model #
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
· CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Installation of Ki-	tchen fire suppression system
(Estimated Job Cost) \$3,500,00 (Perm	it Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 4/11/18

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.

APR 1:6 2018

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 18-145

Date: 4 19/18

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and it same is granted, agree to confo	orm to all laws and ordinance	es regarding same.		
Job Location 212 Eagles Walk Subdivision Durham Lakes Lot#				
Property Owner: SUSAN /		Zoning Classification		
Type of plans submitted <u>Buile</u>	ding a fence	Construction to be star	rted no later than 6/14/2018	
Estimated Building Cost: \$ Describe work being done:	<u> </u>	To I am	,	
Describe work being done.	-ence instal	105-LOV		
			<u> </u>	
Width of Lot:		Height of Fence:	6'	
Depth of Lot:				
Material of Fence:				
General Contractor: FivSt Address: 1779 Big Sha	anty Drive, Kenn	esaw, 6A 30144	<u> 2014 026775</u>	
Phone Number <u>770-422-</u>	4996	Cell #:		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES I WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTR ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTI	RUCTION OR WORK IS SUS	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUT SPENDED OR ABANDONED F	HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT	
An accurate up-to-date su submitted with this applica		howing the proposed	fence location must be	
Has Home Owner's Association Proof of approval must representative.	ition approval been ob be attached; prefer	otained? Yes X No ably, a plan stampe	N/A ed and signed by HOA	
I hereby certify that I have and correct. All provision permit will be complied w Permit does not presume state or local law regulatin	ns of laws and ording the secification in the second in th	nances governing wo ed herein or not. Th violate or cancel the e performance of rela	ork performed under this e granting of a Building provisions of any other	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN	NATURE: SUSSIL	Merkay	DATE 4-16-2018	
Plan Approval H. Holles	Permit Appro	oval Harvey Solles	Date <u>4-17-18</u>	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		/		
*If not approved, reason for den	nial:			



Permit#_	18-146
Date: 4/	20/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

	A STATE OF THE STA		
Project Address: 101 Shann	ion Chasie Liv	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: N, KV	Knox	Zoning Classific	ation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ <u>``7,<i>00</i></u>
Describe work: Tear of	f and le Rouf		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	•	Total Sq. Ft:	33 59
Material of Roof:	Shingles	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Side fard Set-Dack	
Real Falu Ser-Dack			
	•		
General Contractor: (again	dea Pas Fra 1 1	GALIC#	
General Contractor: Green Address: 1800 Meredite	Didu Kapinal CAR KA	LICA CA CACA	·
Address: 1809 Meredite Phone: 678-761	Gare Dr. Mica	mough GAL. 506.	3 - 3
Priorie. 675.761.	7115		·
Culturation	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE TRANSPORTED TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		the state of the s
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	·
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ota Linamand And Must Darmit F	Phone:	
NOTE. Air Sub-Contractors wide be Sta	ate Licensed And wast Peimit E	each Job Personally. We Require P	roof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WIT	H THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	DRMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL O			
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING			
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	IH THE CONTRACTOR AN	D UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR CON	ISTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION			
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
I hereby certify that I have rea			
provisions of laws and ordinal specified herein or not. The	nces governing work pe	errormed under this permit Permit does not bresume	will be compiled with whether
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local lay	w regulating construction	or the performance of relater
requirements.	other state of local lay	regulating constituction	
•	~ · ·	\cap	17.1.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	INATURE: 1266	Carranza	DATE 4 6 18
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval H. Stale	Date <u>4/23/18</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 5 14	2.00 work		



APR 1 2 2018

Permit # 18-147

Date: 4 20/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	77 - 7	the state of the s	
Job Location 84/0 Check		Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Tonya	Clauss ,	Zoning Classificati	on <i>AG-1</i>
Type of plans submittedE		Construction to be started	ed no later than <u>4/23//</u> 8
Estimated Building Cost: \$	000		2 11 1
Describe work being done: _	Enclosing from	F porch with	2 walls, door
and 3 wind	ous.	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Tablata of Lots	T	Middle of Delilation	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building: Length of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	L cake	Total Floor Area:	
Type of Sewage: Material of Roof:	Sept C	Heated Floor Area:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BR	PICK MASONARY BRICK
waiis- Sidilig (circle)	1100D -COMBINATION	DIDING CICKLE DI	TON MACONANT DATES
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
	cholas Parne l	(FTONYA CGA Lic#:_	ONNETZ'S HUSH
Address: <u>9410 Č/~</u>	kle Rd.	30268	
Phone Number		Cell #: <u> </u>	6609
\$100 miles 100 m			
Subcontractors:		15.	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St.	ata I icancad And Must Permit Fr	Phone:	f they are licensed
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors wides be Si	ate Elcensed And Most Pennit Ed	acii dob Personally. We Require Ploo	Turey are licensed.
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, II APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PE	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILU NCLUDING REVOCATION RMITS FOR BOTH THE COI S NULL AND VOID IF WOF TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	RE TO SECURE MAY RESULT OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBA NTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZE RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTH	TIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO ED SUB-CONTRACTOR. ORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	nces governing work pe granting of a Building F other state or local law	rformed under this permit w Permit does not presume to	ill be complied with whether give authority to violate or
Plan Approval // //	Permit App	roval M. Stolks	Date <u>4-/6-/8</u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$\\\\ \begin{aligned} \delta \delta \\ \delta \end{aligned} \]	100		

For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401



Permit#	18-148
Date:	4/23/18

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 1020	WINDING BROOK 4	Vay Subdivision 57	JUHOS LANDY LOT#
Property Owner: DAVIL			
Type of plans submitted		Zoning Classific Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ 4300,00
Describe work: 6 FT		1-12 FT GATE & 1-	-5 /CT (54T)
450 50	TOK THUND		
Width of Lot:		Fence Height:	6FEET
Depth of Lot:	_		
Fence Material:	PRESULE TREA	TICD WOOD	
			-
General Contractor: DA	UIS MITCHER	BUS LIC	`#:
Address: (D2)	1) LOGAIDING (SAOO)	y Wan Exinque	9, GA. 30213
Phone: 404-5-58	1-1257		7
	, 		
THIS PERMIT BECOME	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR	K OR CONSTRUCTION AU	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAF	TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	SPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this appl		howing the propose	d fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Assoc Proof of approval must representative.	iation approval been ol be submitted; prefe	otained? Yes 🖊 No erably, a plan stamp	N/A ped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provisi	ons of laws and ordi with whether specifi se to give authority to	nances governing w ed herein or not. The violate or cancel the	know the same to be true ork performed under this he granting of a Building e provisions of any other ated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE: ///		DATE
Plan Approval / / /	es Permit Appro	oval H. Solla	Date <u>4 - 23 - 18</u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:			
T.		•	



Permit # <u>18-149</u>

Date: <u>4/23/18</u>

Repairs / Alterations ACCESSORY BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: Joshua Subdivision General Contractor: CECAU Address: \$36 \times.	Lot #	Li	PAI oning Di cense #	strict_/ :390a	
Phone Number 404 484-			Fax #:	164 30 N/A	<u> </u>
Height:		Heated Sq. F			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Sq. Ft:			
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back		ear Yar	d Set-Back	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood Stuce				Vinyl
Estimated Construction Cost:\$	7000	- 4-4			
Latimated Construction Cost.			747-74 CO S-1415 CO 174 - 344 CO		
ELECTRIC, PI	LUMBING, AND HVAC MUS	ST BE PERMITTI	D SEPA	RATELY	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.					
Accessory buildings shall not exc combined total of all accessory b floor area of the principal building buildings shall be set back at lea district.	uildings on a lot exceed the control of the floor a	he greater of 1, area shall not in	500 squa clude ba	re feet in area sement areas.	or 25% of the All accessory
An accurate survey of the prope principal dwelling location, and location			ion that	reflects the lo	t dimensions,
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of	es governing work perform ting of a Building Permit do or local law regulating cons	ned under this oes not presupr	Permit we to give	ill be complied authority to vio	with whether late or cancel
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATION	TURE: / Male	////		DATE 4	123/18
CONTROL OF CONTROL OF		10			
		X/		. /	
Plan Approval	Permit Approval	HArvey S	tolles	Date <u>4-2</u>	3-18
Plan Review \$ Fee	Permit \$ Fee	142.00			•
work done befor	e pulling pe	cmit:			

\$ 7×3=21+50=\$71 ×2=\$142,00



Permit #_	18-150
Date:	24/18

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and oranianoss regarding summy					
Job Location 355 Palm Spr	ings Circle	Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot #_143			
Job Location <u>355 Palm Springs Circle</u> Property Owner: <u>Century Communities of GA LLC</u>		Zoning Classification PD			
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Cer Address: 3091 Governors Phone Number 678 533-1	Sanitary 26.4 53.8 Sanitary 1tury Communities of Ga I Lake Sienn Dr Suite 200 Norce 1160	Width of Building: Length of Building: Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres License ross, GA 30071 Cell #:	40 49.8 3781 5.8 0.17 AC #: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	S NOLL AND VOID IF WOR RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAI	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	•		
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 					
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisional related requirements.	I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>4/4/18</u>		
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey Sol	les Date 4/19	7/18		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	10.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.0	00		



Permit # 18-15 |

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

	Santanaga makalikan Manan Laba, ngang pada na na nagikan Mana			
Job Location 335 Palm Spr	ings Circle	Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 145		
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	eation PD	
, ,				
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	54	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4195	
Front Yard Set-Back	26.1	Side Yard Set-Back	5.6	
Back Yard Set-Back	65.3	Total Acres	0.18 AC	
General Contractor: Cen Address: 3091 Governors Phone Number 678 533-	Lake Slenn Dr Suite 200 Nor		#: <u>RBCO005860</u> , <u>RBQA 00585</u> 5	
- 1 110110 14d111201	100			
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georg Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 				
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The	nances governing work granting of a Site Deve ons of any other state o	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pro	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 4/4/18	
Site Development Plan App	proval Army So	Kar Date 4-/	9-18	
Submittal #	Submittal # /	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	5	



APR 18 2018

Permit # <u>18 - 152</u>

Date: <u>4 - 24 - 18</u>

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING</u>: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

OTIC	E: This form r	must be cor	mpleted, signe	ed, and subr	mitted before w	ork may commence.	n krajanje kalistenski jara i i sesja-	Rentalization supering
)ropei	ty Address: _	798	30 D	Dona	se Ros	Qo		
ropei	ty Owner: _	<u>Ch</u>	io U	SA_				
		0	V					
	Job Type	Check	Location	туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
	New Add-on		Residential Commercial		· .	City Sewer County Sewer		
	Add-on		Commercial	-	Λ Λ	County Sewer		
umb	ing Contracto	or: <u>1894</u>	m. For	o phe	tectio	Master License #:	<u> 305</u>)
idre	ss of Contract	tor:	S xod.	38	30054	Telephone: 170	-784-	<u>-03</u> 5
•			M		<u> </u>	TOTAL SERVICE SERVICE	eres industrial des Society des des	A Committee of the Comm
		ltem		Quantity	1	item	Quantity	7
	Area Surface				Laundry Tub			
	Backflow Pr	eventor			Roof Drain			
	Bar Sink				Sewer			_
	Basin		***************************************		Shower			4
	Bidet Dishwasher				Sink Slop Sink		<u> </u>	-
	Disposal				Tub/Bath			
	Drinking For	untain			Urinals			-
	Floor Drain	47764137		, <u> </u>		cealed Gas Pipe)		
	Fresh Air Tra	ap			Washing Ma			
	Furnace Ope				Water Close			-
	Hub Drain				Water Heate	r (200K BTU & Over)	ł	-
	HVAC Trap				Water Line			
	Interceptor							
	*200K and ab	ove require	e installation p	ermit from t	the Georgia De	partment of Labor	·	
	Summarize the				(Permit Fee)	***	lands	ton
gnatu	ire of Applican	t: <i>[]]</i>			Da	te: 4]16[18		
r all i	nspectionscal	(770) 964- ys. Re-insi	2244 ext 401. Dection fees: \$	Inspection 550.00/100.	ns will be perfor	med within 24 hours on the permits subject to in	of request, ex	cluding



Permit #	18-153
Date:	4/25/18

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 301 7	archiese Ind Blu	O Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Richard	2 Manceulaire	Zoning Classific	ation
I you of plans submitted Par	initarior	Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ 200,000.50
Describe work: Reproduct	Front Occiols	REA DE PER dia	wing
Add Ooch Area:	to Kenn of Bi	villing	<u> </u>
Width of Lot:	0 = 000	Width of Dailding	
Depth of Lot:	2.5 Aeres	Width of Building: Length of Building:	1977 - G (+
Type of Sewage:	Site flow netword	Total Sq. Ft:	A.R. H. J. \
Material of Roof:	Mala :	Heated Sq. Ft:	49,171.
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S		BRICK MASONARY BRICK
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Front Yard Set-Back		Cide Vend Cet Deels	
Rear Yard Set-Back	<u></u>	Side Yard Set-Back	
Medi Tura Cot-Duck	to the state of th		
General Contractor: Mar	k A Cama build	GALIC#	: OCOA 000611
Address: PO Box 27	8 NEWNAN	Ga 30264	-
Phone: 770 328			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical Th Electric	niteut Ja	Phone: 470 -	636-3423
	incorp. Tony	Phone: 678	
HVAC XSTream	Hire Mike	Phone: 678-	621-9012
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si	ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require Pr	oof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	SECURE MAY RESULT IN ST	OP-WORK ORDER FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERIVITS FOR BU	THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	nd and examined this and	lication and know the sa	me to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina	nces governing work per	formed under this permit	will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building P	ermit does not presume	to give authority to violate or
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.			•
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:	46	DATE \$ 102/18
Plan Approval HANNLY 8.	Permit Appro	wal Alaren R.V.	Date 4/23/18
" / "		, , ,	Date
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: / 1,73	BOOD PERMIT -	-\$ 1,166.00	



Permit #	18-154
Date:	4/25/18

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Type Check Location Type Check Sewer Type Check New Residential City Sewer Add-on Commercial County Sewer County Sewer	Job Address: 301 they 74 F	E				
Item Quantity Item Quantity Area Surface Drain Laundry Tub Backflow Preventer Roof Drain Bar Sink Sewer Basin Shower Bidet Sink \$\frac{1}{2} \] Bishwasher Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Drinking Fountain Urinals	New Residential	panisa - 4, 1 and po-month (c) 11.	Check	City Sewer	Check	
Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventer Bar Sink Basin Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Estimated Construction Cost Basin Shower Slop Sink Sink Sink Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Urinals Urinals Urinals Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Hub Drain Water Closet Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Permit Fee \$ 14,00		sing Co y Ave	rip. Tayetlevi)	_Master License #: _€ Letephone: _ Le 78	NP20929 3-983-39	19 177
Backflow Preventer Roof Drain		Quantity	Laundry Tu		Quantity	
Bar Sink Sewer Shower Bidet Sink 3 Dishwasher Slop Sink Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink				<u>, </u>		
Basin Bidet Sink Sink Siop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost Build out Permit Fee \$ 74,00		<u> </u>				
Bidet Sink Slop Sink Dishwasher Slop Sink Disposal Tub/Bath Drinking Fountain Urinals I Floor Drain Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet LH Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* I HVAC Trap Water Line Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost Bood, 00 Permit Fee \$74,00						
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Festimated Construction Cost Scoo. 20 Permit Fee \$74,00			4		1 2	
Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor Water Line *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Estimated Construction Cost *Bull out Permit Fee \$ 74,00				***************************************	1-2-1	
Drinking Fountain Urinals Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Furnace Opening Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine Water Closet Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Water Closet						
Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Washing Machine Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Fermit Fee \$74,00	<u> </u>					
Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost 8,000,00 Permit Fee \$ 14,00				negaled Gae Pine)	<u> </u>	
Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost 8,000,00 Permit Fee \$74,00						
Hub Drain Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Note that the line HVAC Trap Water Line Wa		 			11.	
#200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost 8,000,00 Permit Fee \$74,00						
*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost 8,000,00 Permit Fee \$74,00				(20011 D10 & OVEI)		
Summarize Job Description: Commercial Build out Estimated Construction Cost 8,000,00 Permit Fee \$74,00			- word Amilio			
Estimated Construction Cost 8,000,00 Permit Fee \$74,00	1					
	*200K and above require inst			eorgia Department of L	abor	
	*200K and above require inst			eorgia Department of L	abor	
Signature of Applicant YEUMO UL- Date: Y-605-10	*200K and above require inst	Al Bu	ild out		abor	
	*200K and above require inst Summarize Job Description: Commerci Estimated Construction Cost	Al Bu	ild out Perm	nit Fee <u> \$ 74,00</u>	abor	



Permit # 18-155Date: 4-25-18

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plat plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 4029 Car	to Way Fay	Bug Subdivision MILA	м Lot # <u>/32</u>
Property Owner: LOILLE Type of plans submitted Estimated Building Cost: \$ Describe work being done.	L BRADHAM	Zoning Classific	cation <u>R4</u> arted no later than <u>24 APR 18</u>
Describe work being done:	3 SIDE FEW	ICE	
Width of Lot:	0 75'	Height of Fence:	6 FT
Depth of Lot:	1251		
Material of Fence:	WOOD	DOG EAR	
	1 11 5 444		
General Contractor: Address: Phone Number	N/A Home	Bus Lic	#:
Phone Number		Cell#:	
Because the conservation of the Section 1997			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAF	TRUCTION OR WORK I	WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AU S SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this appli	survey of proper cation.	ty showing the propose	d fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Assoc Proof of approval must representative.	lation approval bee be attached; p	en obtained? Yes No_> referably, a plan stamp	N/A // ed and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision permit will be complied	ons of laws and on with whether spo to give authorit	ordinances governing we ecified herein or not. The ty to violate or cancel the or the performance of rel	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	ENATURE: Wil	ly Lorden	DATE 4-18-18
Plan Approval / / / / /	US Permit	Approval Harry Sx	Be Date 4/25/18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		1	(· · · -
*If not approved, reason for de	enial:		



Project Address: 32

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #_	18-156
Date:	4-26-17

NEW HOME SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

n.Fairlum,6A Subdivision

Property Owner. <u>Prenavi</u>	1 EGWW VIS	Zoning Classific	cation
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back	100 ft 100 ft 100 ft 15,5	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	Freluded 25 ft slab 918 bulling 200 6.94-13.5(R)
General Contractor: Address: <u>6795 Mim0s</u> Phone Number770	Kin Kwock Sa Circle Tucker, G -369-4680	ST LIC # Decrāja 30084	t: GC 1000 225
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUS STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED .	ONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS SE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH TH	AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
 A site plan drawn at a state lot, the driveway a setback lines; A grading plan drawn existing contours and p A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The 	scale of 1"=20', which a and any other site impor- at a scale of 1"=20' (roposed new contours a and erosion control pla grading plan). This pla on and Sediment Control ead and examined this a mances governing work is granting of a Site Deve ons of any other state o	this may be combined with at an interval of no more that an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 an must be prepared in accord Ordinance and the State application and know the samperformed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre	If, the location of the house on tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate in two (2) feet; O' (plan may be combined with ordance with the requirements of Georgia Manual for Erosion the to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
Site Development Plan App	*	Date	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1.950,00	
ApplicANT MUST	Re-INSTAIL BI	MP'S AND Also	MAINTAIN them thru-out



Green 58625

Permit # 18-157

Date: 4/26/18

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon	. Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

ty Address: ○ ty ©wner: \\	Minell Gre	2en	Fairburn	<u> </u>
New . Add-on	Residential Commercial		City Sewer County Sewer	
·	Q S = 5	0.01	- A A I	0 2001 v =
ing Contractor:	bynwn 430n	s Plumbing	Master License #: M	<u> PONAIRO</u>
s of Contracto	r:alao McDaniels	Bridge Ct., 300	<u>47</u> Telephone: <u>(770)</u>	736-82
,				
Area Surface I		Laundry		<u> </u>
Backflow Prev	rentor .	Roof Dra	IN .	
Bar Sink	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sewer		
Basin		Shower_		
Bidet		Sink		
Dishwasher		Slop Sinl		
Disposal		Tub/Bath		
Drinking Foun	<u>itain</u>	Urinals	Course de d'Oct Bino	1
Floor Drain			Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Water Cle		,
Furnace Open	ing		ater (200K BTU & Over)*	
Hub Drain	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Water Lir		
HVAC Trap		Avater Lii	te.	-
Interceptor			D	_]
*200K and abo	ve require installation p	ermit from the Georgia	Department of Labor	
Otha	job: Replac	o 11) ater	Henter	
Summanze ine .	100: VETIM	C VVIIIV	ricico	
	\$800	(Permit Fo	ee) (\$50.00	
HAM JAM ('ART)	- 1000		Date: APR 2	
ited Job Cost)	· _		ለ ከ ከ በ	



Permit #	18-158		
Date:	4/27/18		

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 104 7	ARKWAY DR	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: William	Holmes	Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted			on Cost: \$ 7000
Describe work: Koot	irs Keplacti	ne-A	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Width of Lot:		W/: 141 £ 17 11.	
Depth of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Length of Building:	
Material of Roof:		Total Sq. Ft: Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE	RDICK MASONARY PRICK
wans- olding (circle)	TOOD GOMENTATION C	NDING STOCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: 68	PAUDIS KOOT	جنمع GA LIC ŧ	#: 39045
Address: 836 N.		2 Jones K	DORU. BA-30236
Phone: 404-48	4-3471		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	te Licensed And Must Permit Eac	ch Job Personally. We Require F	roof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONTUNCTION WITH	THE DEDMIT DECLUDED S	ODMAL ALEMPATRIC OF THE
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF	F THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	COP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F	EVOCATION OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PE	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	H THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	D VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED MATURES
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PE	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
hereby certify that I have read	and examined this app	lication and know the sa	me to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinar enecified herein or not. The	ces governing work peri	ormed under this permit	will be complied with whether
cancel the provisions of any	other state or logalitable	ermit does not presume	to give authority to violate or or the performance of related
requirements.	Junor Grate Of Ideal/Idea	regulating construction	or the beatormance of related
•	//.	11/1/1/16	& Illante
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGI	NATURE: //~~		DATE 772118
Alla		11 2/1/	\(\frac{1}{2}\)
Plan Approval ///	Permit Appro	val H. Hollen	Date <u>4/27/18</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:		(/ V ·	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$7	100		·



Permit #	18-159
Date: 4	127/18

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.							
Property Address: 133 STRICK / And	1. ST.						
Property Owner: FRANCE BATES							
HVAC Contractor: PENENTROE Songloc E Master License # [Nonces]							
Address of Contractor Asm Mendaul pook 1	25 elephone #: 2) 438-0181						
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units						
# of Units /	# of Units /						
Name LEAMA	Name Langa						
Model# ML180 UH090 48B	Model # 14/10x 0,42						
BTU GOODO H TU	Tons 3, S ION						
Heat Loss	Heat Gain						
CFM	CFM						
Fans	Grease Hoods						
# of Units	# of Units						
H.P.	Sq. Feet						
CFM	Size of Vent						
	CFM Required						
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets						
# of Units	# of Outlets						
Total BTU of Pipe:	•						
Briefly Summarize the Job: HUAL REPIRES	Mont						
(Estimated Job Cost) 6800.00 (Pern	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
Signature of Applicant: Hugh P. F. Lilon	Date: APR 2 7 2018						
T							

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	18-160	
Date: 4	27/18	

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Own			ence		ocation Add			<u> </u>	W SCEN
Project Name	Materi	als a	y Moti	<u>cza</u> Lot	#		ng District_	<u> </u>	
General Contr		lyn i	FUSI	7		GA Lic #:	GCQ	A 000	<u> </u>
Address:	1025 PI		<u>zatda</u>	le F	301 <u> </u>				<u></u>
Phone Number	or 77046	1 900	Cell:	#:		Fax #:			
Width of Lot:		ー ソ				Floor Area:			
								enovat.	
Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back									
Circle One				Sen	rage	Sep	TIC		
Exterior Mate			 						·
Estimated Cos	st to Build: \$	95,8	600						
	. 0 0			11	DP# & Dat	o of			
Date of Mayor	. & Council				pproval	.e 0i			
Approval					pprovar				
Subcontracto	rs: COMMER	CIAL TR	ADES MU	ST BE	PERMITTE	BEFORE	WORK BE	GINS.	
Electrical		IRPHY	ELECT	 		Phone:	404-	577-4	191
Plumbing		'	<u></u>	,		Phone:			
HVAC			•			Phone:			
	ntractors Must Be Sta	te Licensed	And Must Pen	mit Each Jo	b Personally. F	Proof of license is	required.		
Trade Permit			<u> </u>	·····	T	Pern	-14 #I	Date	
Trade	Permit #	L L	Date		Trade	Pern	mit #	Date	
Electric					Other				
HVAC					Other				
Plumbing					Other				
Other		·			Other				
THIS DE	RMIT BECOMES NU	LL AND VOL	D IE WORK C	D CONST	PUCTION ALITI	IORIZED IS NO	T COMMENCE	D WITHIN 6	MONTHS, OR
IF CONSTRUCTIO	N OR WORK IS SUS	PENDED O	R ABANDONE	D FOR A	PERIOD OF 3 M	ONTHS AT ANY	TIME AFTER	WORK IS ST	ARTED.
I harabu aantifire	that I have read a	and ovami	nod this an	olication	and know the	eame to he	true and coi	rrect. All n	rovisions of
laws and ordina	nces anverning v	vork perfor	rmed under	this pern	nit will be cor	nolled with w	hether speci	fled herein	or not. The
granting of a Bu	ilding Permit doe	s not pres	ume to give	authority	rto violate or	cancel the pi	rovisions of	any other s	tate or local
law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.									
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: 1/5 de a husia DATE 4/27/18									
Di A.	1/8/1/16		Dormit	Annua	ial /fum	ren Pilate	Date	e <u>4-26</u>	- 18
Plan Approva	al <i></i>		Permit	Approv	/ai _/////	7 2700	Dati	5 <u>/ Ou</u>	1-
Temporary Pole	<u>*</u>	\$		Permane	nt Electric		\$		
Water Tap (Base	ed on size)	\$		Sewer Ta	эр		\$		
Utility Deposit	0/ £ D	\$ 2		Permit F		3.4453	15 705	5,00	
Plan Review (45	% of Permit Fee)	1\$317	. 25	FiRE	MArshal	KEVIEN	\$ 50	, 00	
TOTAL AMOU	NT PAID TO A	144.5	D						

\$1,072.25 x 2 = \$2,144.50 work started without permit



Permit # 18-161 Date: 4-30-18

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 7980 Sptn	ce Ro	DAD Soite 100			
4					
Property Owner:	1. (100	···		
Electrical Contractor: PHXSICAL LIV	IK COM.	M(2			
Contractor Address: 4629 5 A I LOH RD LOGANVIULE 6A. 30052					
Telephone: <u>770-722-1340</u>		Master License #: <u>VLV 4</u>	05575		
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.		
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.			
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.			
60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.			
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.			
· ·					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.			
401-599 Amperes					
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.		
		Less than 1 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1,0 K,W, to 3.5 K.W.			
Surface Unit		4.0 K,W, to 10 K.W.			
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.			
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.		
Water Heater		(Lighting)			
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)			
Dishwasher					
		ELOOP AND ADEALIOUTING	NO		
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	NO.		
Furnace Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt			
Fans - bath & exhaust					
		MISC.	NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools			
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	"		
		Sub Feeds			
V DAV MA OUBLES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures			
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Elevators			
Wanty & Connection	100				
Briefly Summarize the Job: InSALL	-6 Lo	wvoltage Caldes, D	ata		
(Estimated Job Cost) 1000,00		(Permit Fee) \$53,00	<u> </u>		
Signature of Applicant: // Www.	Holoter	Date: L	1-27-18		
Signature of Applicants					

^{*}For all **Inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - *Late permits subject to increased fees.**



Permit#	1.8	3-16	<i>3</i>
Date:	4/	30	18

TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION

Site Address: 7810 Creekwood Road, Fa	irburn, GA 30213 Lot#: 1	
Purpose of trailer: Temporary office use	by Herzog Contracting for CSX Fairburn Expans	Lon
Requested time period : May 2018	To: December 2018	
	50.00 Non-Refundable * * *	•
Applicant Name: Brandon Wilkinson c/o Herzo	og ContractingPhone #: 303-653-3912	eronania.
	Road, St. Joseph, MO 64507	
Trailer Description: 60	' x 12' Single-Wide Trailer .	
Make:	Model:	
Year: Trailer Tag #:	Model: State of Issuance:	
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable) Make:	N/A Model:	•
	State of Issuance:	
Describe of water supply: Water cooler ren	ntal, delivered bottles	
Describe of sewer supply: Georgia Power	- temporary power drop to trailer	
* A survey must be provided show	ving the intended location of the temporary trailer.	
are true and correct. I understand that failuany communication with any City of Fairburn permit requested. I further understand the application, discovery of false information sany local, state, or federal entity may result it by law. Brandon Wilkinson	firm that all answers supplied by me in the above application are to provide truthful information as requested herein, or a official relative to this application, may result in denial of the control of this application, or failure to abide by the laws in revocation of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of this permit and/or other penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed by Brandon Wilkinson Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally signed Discression of the penalties as provided Discression of the penalties as provided Digitally Signed D	in he his of





FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 1066 SHADW	GREW DE FAHRBURN 30213					
Property Owner: LEV FUK	LUDA	Zoning Classific	eation			
Type of plans submitted Construction to be started no later than 5/15/18						
Estimated Building Cost: \$_ Describe work being done:	FONCE (MICTULATION FOR	- RACK YARA				
Describe work being done.	1 4100 CONSIDERATION TO	<u> L'UNPONPO</u>				
Width of Lot:	10'	Height of Fence:	6'			
Depth of Lot:	120'					
Material of Fence:	WOOD	pm =				
General Contractor: PAC	CHARD STORAGE SOLUTION	กดง Bus Lic	#: <u>PPOA004586</u>			
Address: 1000 TERNES	DR MONESE MI 4816:	2				
Phone Number (678) 79	7-5402	Cell #:				

	ISTRUCTION OR WORK IS SU		THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT			
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this app		howing the propose	d fence location must be			
Has Home Owner's Asso Proof of approval mu representative.			N/A ped and signed by HOA			
and correct. All provis	sions of laws and ordi d with whether specif me to give authority to	inances governing w ied herein or not. T o violate or cancel th				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE: X		DATE 4/26/18			
Plan Approval H Stola	Permit Appr	roval /Arvey Ade	s Date 4/26/18			
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00)		·			
*If not approved, reason for	denial:					